Italian/German multisocket and 2 Italian sockets on the sides
SKU: ECELSTR2BIIT1BIDE16
Triple adapter with one Italian/German socket and two Italian sockets on the sides, cable
with Italian plug
This multisocket is designed for PCs, video recorders and various household appliances. It is equipped with a 1.5m cable with
European plug for wall connection and the adapter is triple.
It is possible to connect an appliance that supports the German-Italian plug and, on the sides of the multisocket, two accessories
with an Italian plug.
Features:
Italian/German socket
2 Italian sockets on the sides
Cable with European wall plug
Italian/German multisocket and 2 Italian sockets on the sides
SKU: ECELSTR2BIIT1BIDE16
Technical data
Plug type: Italian
Connector 1: 16A Italian plug
Socket type: Italian+Schuko
Color: white
EAN: 8018417325649
SKU: ECELSTR2BIIT1BIDE16
Weight: 100 g
Rated current: 16 AMPERE
Number of sockets: 3
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 140 mm
Depth Inner: 270 mm
Height Pack: 290 mm
Weight Pack: 220 g
Width Inner: 180 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 560 mm
Height Inner: 150 mm
Weight Inner: 1440 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 12330 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it